
INFRASTRUCTURE 
Name Specification Number 
Under graduate 
Clinic 

Dental chairs 
Autoclave 
Geysers 
Aluminium Drawer and trolley 
Xray Viewer 

54 
2 
2 
54 
2 

Post graduate 
Clinic 

Dental chairs 
Autoclave 
Geysers 
Aluminium Drawer and trolley 
Xray Viewer 

22 
2 
1 
22 
3 

Ceramic Lab Casting Unit 
Burn out Furnance 
Ceramic Furnace 
Wax heater 
 

2 
3 
3 
2 

 


